
Half Moon Island

VERANDA STATEROOM CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE

FARES per guest from: $46,999 $48,499 $61,499
*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Free Business-Class Airfare from Sydney only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not 
include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions. Fares include your choice of one of the Mid-Cruise Overland Programs.

EXPLORE THE WORLD ON A GRANDER SCALE

Perfectly designed for seasoned and time-rich travelers, this specially curated set of 

Grand Voyages is an invitation to navigate storied seas, straits and oceans on intriguing 

journeys that boldly connect diverse and exotic corners of the globe. Embrace the 

opportunity to experience a constellation of vibrant and remote destinations with 

imaginative and meaningful excursions ashore that connect you to the place, the culture and 

the people. You’ll settle into the rhythms of local life, taste traditional dishes and experience 

destinations others only dream of. Whether you choose a Grand Voyage that reveals the 

colorful and varied countries and cultures within the vast expanse of the Eastern world or 

a journey that links multiple distinct regions together, such as the South Pacific, Australia, 

Southeast Asia and Africa, you’ll experience the beauty of leisurely global travel with more 

time to indulge in the luxury and comfort of Oceania Cruises. 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Business-Class Airfare* 
Restrictions Apply

FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities 
FREE Luggage Delivery 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package 

FREE Shipboard Credit

voyagesGRAND
2024-2025 Early release | Featuring Exclusive amenit ies

The first of its kind, this ultimate odyssey transcends the imagination as it explores three continents on two small, luxurious ships linked by 
an amazing, immersive Mid-Cruise Overland Program. Gain an extraordinary global perspective on this eclectic  journey that stretches from 

great cities Down Under to Ushuaia, the city at the end of  the world, and staggeringly beautiful lands of Patagonia and Antarctica.

FA R & W IDE : THE ULTIM ATE ODYSSEY

SYDNEY to SYDNEY | 50 days | Dec 22, 2024 – REGATTA 

USHUAIA to SANTIAGO DE CHILE | 18 days | Feb 16, 2025 – MARINA 

INCLUDING 6 DAY MID-CRUISE OVERLAND PROGRAM



U LTIM ATE PACIFIC TR AV ELER
LOS ANGELES to SYDNEY | 79 days | Oct 3, 2024 – REGATTA

Sitka

VERANDA STATEROOM CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE

FARES per guest from: $33,549 $35,349 $47,249
*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Free First-Class Airfare from Los Angeles only. Free Business-Class Airfare 
from Sydney only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

SOU TH A MER IC A K A LEIDOSCOPE
MIAMI to RIO DE JANEIRO | 50 days | Dec 7, 2024 – MARINA

Machu Picchu, available from Lima

VERANDA STATEROOM CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE

FARES per guest from: $19,899 $21,199 $27,199
*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Free First-Class Airfare from Los Angeles only. Free Business-Class Airfare 
from Sydney only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

Twelve Apostles, available from Melbourne



Ha Long Bay

GR A ND E ASTER N R EFLECTIONS
ABU DHABI to SINGAPORE | 78 days | Dec 22, 2024 – RIVIERA

Taj Mahal, available from Mumbai

VERANDA STATEROOM CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE

FARES per guest from: $38,299 $40,949 $51,399
*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Free First-Class Airfare from Los Angeles only. Free Business-Class Airfare 
from Sydney only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

EPIC CONTINENTA L E X PLOR ER
PAPEETE to BARCELONA | 111 days | Feb 25, 2025 – NAUTICA

Bora Bora

VERANDA STATEROOM CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE

FARES per guest from: $55,799 $57,799 $73,099 
*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Free First-Class Airfare from Los Angeles only. Free Business-Class Airfare 
from Sydney only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.



TERMS & CONDITIONS: *Offers and fares are subject to change on 1/1/23. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), except fares for Solo category are for a single traveler - and are based on single occupancy - for new bookings 
only and may be withdrawn at any time. 2 for 1 and Around The World Special Offer Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all cabin categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. Contact your Travel Advisor for more 
details. “Airfare” promotion includes ground transfers and applies to first class, roundtrip flights only from the following Oceania Cruises Primary Air Gateways: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises 
reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canada gateways at an additional charge. Gateways are subject to change. First class roundtrip airfare is for U.S. and Canada gateways only. Roundtrip transfers are included for all guests and for 
residents within 50 miles from the cruise port in Miami or New York. Restrictions may apply. Any advertised fares that include the “Airfare” promotion include all airline fees, surcharges and all government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Additional terms and conditions may apply. 
Free luggage delivery is only available for guests from the U.S. and Canada and is restricted to two 50-pound bags per guest. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one login per stateroom, except Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two logins per suite. Contact your Travel Advisor for more 
details. Free Medical Care restrictions apply. Medical Services included in the Exclusive Prestige Package: Any visits and admissions to the onboard Medical Center, any medical services typically provided by our onboard medical staff for which we normally charge a fee, any medical tests administered onboard (i.e. x-rays, 
ECG, labs, etc.) and any medications from our onboard pharmacy prescribed by the onboard doctor. Medical Services that are not included: Refills on any prescription drugs not prescribed by the onboard doctor, any and all costs associated with transferring a guest to land based facility for treatment, emergency medical 
evacuations charges (i.e. medical escort, transport, etc.) and any other costs incurred off the ship or by an outside provider (i.e. consults with Cleveland Clinic, shoreside referral, etc.). OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change; except OLife Choice amenities for single travelers 
who are booked in a Solo category, and are at the per guest rate. OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness Discovery Tours by Aquamar, Go Local and Culinary Discovery Tours. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all 
excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Optional Overland Tours are available for an additional cost; dates/tours subject to 
change. All land tours are capacity controlled and subject to availability. Tours falling under the minimum number of required participants are subject to cancellation. Complete Terms and Conditions may be found in the Guest Ticket Contract. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important to us, and we collect, 
use, share and secure that data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at OceaniaCruises.com/legal/privacy-policy. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands AUG2205146

PATAGONI A TO IBER I A MOSA IC
SANTIAGO DE CHILE to BARCELONA | 63 days | Mar 6, 2025 – MARINA

Ushuaia

VERANDA STATEROOM CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE

FARES per guest from: $25,899 $27,699 $34,299 
*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Free First-Class Airfare from Los Angeles only. Free Business-Class Airfare 
from Sydney only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

ASI A & OCE A NI A ODYSSEY
TOKYO to HONOLULU | 72 days | May 22, 2025 – REGATTA

Singapore

VERANDA STATEROOM CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE

FARES per guest from: $35,999 $37,399 $50,299
*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Free First-Class Airfare from Los Angeles only. Free Business-Class Airfare 
from Sydney only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

Contact your Travel Advisor today!
Atlas Travel Vacations & Cruises

800-878-8626
vacations.atlastravel.com




